
Weight Class Ranking School Class. Region Lifter Team Qualifying Total
114 1 3A 4 Kaden Zarate Palacios 905
114 2 3A 4 Jayven Robles Nixon Smiley 850
114 3 3A 4 Javen Flores Van Vleck 810
114 4 3A 4 Alex Parrish Hardin 800
114 5 3A 4 Cash Ramirez Nixon Smiley 795
114 6 3A 4 Kyzick Jantes Nixon Smiley 755
114 7 3A 4 Zach Matlock Vanderbilt Industrial 725
114 8 3A 4 Callen McClelland Columbus 635
114 8 3A 4 Ethan Kanak Wallis Brazos 635
114 10 3A 4 Seth Perez Palacios 620
114 11 3A 4 Braycen Reeves Buna 545
114 12 3A 4 Hayden Sims Buna 480
114 12 3A 4 Dawson Revia Orangefield 480
123 1 3A 4 Reece Robinson Hitchcock 1040
123 2 3A 4 Devin Garza East Bernard 935
123 3 3A 4 Malachi Landeros Van Vleck 910
123 4 3A 4 Mikey Lecea Orangefield 865
123 5 3A 4 Colton Romero East Bernard 855
123 6 3A 4 Jj Orea Boling 840
123 7 3A 4 LaDayveon Goode Hallettsville 810
123 8 3A 4 Canyon Zavesky Hallettsville 795
123 9 3A 4 Luke Miori Victoria St. Joseph 775
123 10 3A 4 Hunter Ard Warren 745
123 11 3A 4 Jack Osburn Vanderbilt Industrial 710
123 12 3A 4 Gage Devore New Waverly 575
132 1 3A 4 Khali Jantes Nixon Smiley 1170
132 2 3A 4 Cameron Medrano Vanderbilt Industrial 1025
132 3 3A 4 Kolton Hennigan Anahuac 990
132 4 3A 4 Thomas Gallaspy Hardin 985
132 5 3A 4 Andrew Meza Vazquez Nixon Smiley 975
132 6 3A 4 Juan Amezquita Van Vleck 965
132 7 3A 4 Isaias Pineda Wallis Brazos 960
132 8 3A 4 Donovan Medina Edna 935
132 9 3A 4 Luis Ochoa Boling 925
132 10 3A 4 Thomas Olivo Wallis Brazos 900
132 11 3A 4 Gabe Wisnieski East Bernard 890
132 12 3A 4 Colt Zavesky Hallettsville 885
148 1 3A 4 Martin Pereyda Anahuac 1435
148 2 3A 4 Anthony Becerra Altair Rice 1225
148 3 3A 4 Joe Morales Altair Rice 1220
148 4 3A 4 Jackson Holmes Buna 1215
148 5 3A 4 Jayden Kemp Vanderbilt Industrial 1200
148 5 3A 4 Francisco Acosta Nixon Smiley 1200
148 7 3A 4 Ross Heffley Columbus 1115
148 8 3A 4 Jedidiah Alvarez Nixon Smiley 1100
148 9 3A 4 Noe Hernandez III Nixon Smiley 1085
148 10 3A 4 Oscar Arevalo Hardin 1075
148 11 3A 4 Dean Lester Victoria St. Joseph 1070
148 12 3A 4 Eli Blankenship Hardin 1025
165 1 3A 4 Eric Rodriguez Nixon Smiley 1485
165 2 3A 4 Aiden Armstrong Van Vleck 1285
165 3 3A 4 Kyler Taylor Anahuac 1255
165 4 3A 4 Andrew Gonzalez Van Vleck 1225
165 5 3A 4 Gael Duran Wallis Brazos 1195
165 5 3A 4 Dennis Triplett Hitchcock 1195
165 7 3A 4 Argenis Picasso Hitchcock 1160
165 8 3A 4 Angel Escalera Wallis Brazos 1090
165 8 3A 4 Gage Bond Buna 1090
165 10 3A 4 Trent Ferrell Kirbyville 1080

Region 4 Division 3 Qualifiers - Sorted by Weight Class



165 11 3A 4 Davin Bialas Anderson-Shiro 1060
165 12 3A 4 Brylee Wilchek Winnie East Chambers 1045
181 1 3A 4 Austin Moody Kirbyville 1620
181 2 3A 4 Tradyn Williams Hallettsville 1350
181 2 3A 4 Drake Steffek Hallettsville 1350
181 4 3A 4 James Barlow Warren 1310
181 5 3A 4 Roy Moreno Wallis Brazos 1295
181 6 3A 4 Kameron Holloway Hardin 1290
181 7 3A 4 Preston Janek Victoria St. Joseph 1280
181 8 3A 4 Jaydin Munoz Nixon Smiley 1230
181 9 3A 4 Michael Barjenbruch Vanderbilt Industrial 1195
181 10 3A 4 Parker Harris Buna 1185
181 11 3A 4 Carson Grobe Wallis Brazos 1175
181 11 3A 4 Isaiah Sanchez Boling 1175
198 1 3A 4 Caden Knebel Boling 1655
198 2 3A 4 William Crosby Orangefield 1625
198 3 3A 4 Cooper Osborne Columbus 1540
198 3 3A 4 Jovanni Gomez Winnie East Chambers 1540
198 5 3A 4 Trevor Jones Hardin 1530
198 6 3A 4 Morgan Mader Vanderbilt Industrial 1505
198 7 3A 4 Sean Beighley Winnie East Chambers 1430
198 8 3A 4 Jackson Ponton Hardin 1345
198 9 3A 4 Trustin Nelson Anahuac 1310
198 10 3A 4 Draeden Amos Altair Rice 1300
198 11 3A 4 Adan Zavala Nixon Smiley 1285
198 12 3A 4 German Francisco Winnie East Chambers 1255
220 1 3A 4 Gavino Moreno Nixon Smiley 1640
220 2 3A 4 Zayden Jones Newton 1545
220 3 3A 4 Sebastian Rios Palacios 1540
220 4 3A 4 Kolten Lowery Hallettsville 1410
220 5 3A 4 Jeremiah Herrera Vanderbilt Industrial 1385
220 6 3A 4 Oscar Gonzalez Boling 1360
220 7 3A 4 Mason Mader Yoakum 1305
220 8 3A 4 Cameron West Coldspring-Oakhurst 1300
220 9 3A 4 Kullen Spencer Winnie East Chambers 1295
220 10 3A 4 Damien Pina Kirbyville 1260
220 11 3A 4 Gabriel Gomez Yoakum 1250
220 12 3A 4 Julien Perez Winnie East Chambers 1225
242 1 3A 4 Jaylun Rodriguez Nixon Smiley 1500
242 2 3A 4 Garrett Kolodziejczyk Vanderbilt Industrial 1455
242 3 3A 4 Victor Eseh Hitchcock 1330
242 4 3A 4 Erik Estrada Boling 1310
242 5 3A 4 Taylor Koerth Hallettsville 1300
242 5 3A 4 Jared Ramirez Yoakum 1300
242 7 3A 4 Garet Gonzales Nixon Smiley 1285
242 7 3A 4 Chris Ramirez Warren 1285
242 9 3A 4 Leander Prejean Wallis Brazos 1275
242 10 3A 4 Soloman Bray Newton 1265
242 10 3A 4 Kolten Cantrell Hitchcock 1265
242 12 3A 4 Omar Rivera Altair Rice 1255
275 1 3A 4 Isaiah Padierna Victoria St. Joseph 1800
275 2 3A 4 Raylen Elam Newton 1580
275 3 3A 4 Bryce Dees Warren 1535
275 4 3A 4 Kash Mozisek Hallettsville 1510
275 5 3A 4 Grayson Chaka Boling 1455
275 6 3A 4 James Sweger The Woodlands Christian Academy 1415
275 7 3A 4 Karter Powell Vanderbilt Industrial 1370
275 8 3A 4 Caden Steplock East Bernard 1305
275 9 3A 4 Matthew Sanchez Marion 1295
275 10 3A 4 Brock Johnson Newton 1285
275 11 3A 4 Haiden Poncio Victoria St. Joseph 1270
275 12 3A 4 Tyrus Bordelon Winnie East Chambers 1180



308 1 3A 4 Joseph Newell Van Vleck 1935
308 2 3A 4 Colton Francis The Woodlands Christian Academy 1790
308 3 3A 4 Zayde Cunningham Columbus 1450
308 4 3A 4 Brennan Nunan Hardin 1405
308 5 3A 4 Hayden Culbreath El Maton Tidehaven 1335
308 6 3A 4 Jamari Johnson Victoria St. Joseph 1315
308 7 3A 4 Anthony Sekulich Warren 1305
308 8 3A 4 Hunter Gilmore Kirbyville 1220
308 9 3A 4 Ben Dahse New Waverly 1200
308 10 3A 4 Isac Rodriguez Warren 1130
308 11 3A 4 Mark Quintero Nixon Smiley 1100
308 12 3A 4 Jaylen Coaston Newton 1020

SHW 1 3A 4 Porfirio Lopez Van Vleck 1655
SHW 2 3A 4 Tj Roberts Kirbyville 1590
SHW 3 3A 4 Tanner Arrington Van Vleck 1455
SHW 4 3A 4 Jackson Harris Hardin 1445
SHW 4 3A 4 Luke Gipson Vanderbilt Industrial 1445
SHW 6 3A 4 Fred Smith Vanderbilt Industrial 1355
SHW 7 3A 4 Jack Cabanlet Buna 1215
SHW 8 3A 4 Cotton Malone Boling 1210
SHW 9 3A 4 Dakota Moore Warren 1205
SHW 10 3A 4 Thomas Moseley New Waverly 1095
SHW 11 3A 4 Jaeden Rene Ybarra Marion 875



Weight Class Ranking School Class. Region Lifter Team Qualifying Total
148 2 3A 4 Anthony Becerra Altair Rice 1225
148 3 3A 4 Joe Morales Altair Rice 1220
198 10 3A 4 Draeden Amos Altair Rice 1300
242 12 3A 4 Omar Rivera Altair Rice 1255
132 3 3A 4 Kolton Hennigan Anahuac 990
148 1 3A 4 Martin Pereyda Anahuac 1435
165 3 3A 4 Kyler Taylor Anahuac 1255
198 9 3A 4 Trustin Nelson Anahuac 1310
165 11 3A 4 Davin Bialas Anderson-Shiro 1060
123 6 3A 4 Jj Orea Boling 840
132 9 3A 4 Luis Ochoa Boling 925
181 11 3A 4 Isaiah Sanchez Boling 1175
198 1 3A 4 Caden Knebel Boling 1655
220 6 3A 4 Oscar Gonzalez Boling 1360
242 4 3A 4 Erik Estrada Boling 1310
275 5 3A 4 Grayson Chaka Boling 1455

SHW 8 3A 4 Cotton Malone Boling 1210
114 11 3A 4 Braycen Reeves Buna 545
114 12 3A 4 Hayden Sims Buna 480
148 4 3A 4 Jackson Holmes Buna 1215
165 8 3A 4 Gage Bond Buna 1090
181 10 3A 4 Parker Harris Buna 1185

SHW 7 3A 4 Jack Cabanlet Buna 1215
220 8 3A 4 Cameron West Coldspring-Oakhurst 1300
114 8 3A 4 Callen McClelland Columbus 635
148 7 3A 4 Ross Heffley Columbus 1115
198 3 3A 4 Cooper Osborne Columbus 1540
308 3 3A 4 Zayde Cunningham Columbus 1450
123 2 3A 4 Devin Garza East Bernard 935
123 5 3A 4 Colton Romero East Bernard 855
132 11 3A 4 Gabe Wisnieski East Bernard 890
275 8 3A 4 Caden Steplock East Bernard 1305
132 8 3A 4 Donovan Medina Edna 935
308 5 3A 4 Hayden Culbreath El Maton Tidehaven 1335
123 7 3A 4 LaDayveon Goode Hallettsville 810
123 8 3A 4 Canyon Zavesky Hallettsville 795
132 12 3A 4 Colt Zavesky Hallettsville 885
181 2 3A 4 Tradyn Williams Hallettsville 1350
181 2 3A 4 Drake Steffek Hallettsville 1350
220 4 3A 4 Kolten Lowery Hallettsville 1410
242 5 3A 4 Taylor Koerth Hallettsville 1300
275 4 3A 4 Kash Mozisek Hallettsville 1510
114 4 3A 4 Alex Parrish Hardin 800
132 4 3A 4 Thomas Gallaspy Hardin 985
148 10 3A 4 Oscar Arevalo Hardin 1075
148 12 3A 4 Eli Blankenship Hardin 1025
181 6 3A 4 Kameron Holloway Hardin 1290
198 5 3A 4 Trevor Jones Hardin 1530
198 8 3A 4 Jackson Ponton Hardin 1345
308 4 3A 4 Brennan Nunan Hardin 1405

SHW 4 3A 4 Jackson Harris Hardin 1445
123 1 3A 4 Reece Robinson Hitchcock 1040
165 5 3A 4 Dennis Triplett Hitchcock 1195
165 7 3A 4 Argenis Picasso Hitchcock 1160
242 3 3A 4 Victor Eseh Hitchcock 1330
242 10 3A 4 Kolten Cantrell Hitchcock 1265
165 10 3A 4 Trent Ferrell Kirbyville 1080
181 1 3A 4 Austin Moody Kirbyville 1620
220 10 3A 4 Damien Pina Kirbyville 1260

Region 4 Division 3 Qualifiers - Sorted by Team



308 8 3A 4 Hunter Gilmore Kirbyville 1220
SHW 2 3A 4 Tj Roberts Kirbyville 1590
275 9 3A 4 Matthew Sanchez Marion 1295

SHW 11 3A 4 Jaeden Rene Ybarra Marion 875
123 12 3A 4 Gage Devore New Waverly 575
308 9 3A 4 Ben Dahse New Waverly 1200

SHW 10 3A 4 Thomas Moseley New Waverly 1095
220 2 3A 4 Zayden Jones Newton 1545
242 10 3A 4 Soloman Bray Newton 1265
275 2 3A 4 Raylen Elam Newton 1580
275 10 3A 4 Brock Johnson Newton 1285
308 12 3A 4 Jaylen Coaston Newton 1020
114 2 3A 4 Jayven Robles Nixon Smiley 850
114 5 3A 4 Cash Ramirez Nixon Smiley 795
114 6 3A 4 Kyzick Jantes Nixon Smiley 755
132 1 3A 4 Khali Jantes Nixon Smiley 1170
132 5 3A 4 Andrew Meza Vazquez Nixon Smiley 975
148 5 3A 4 Francisco Acosta Nixon Smiley 1200
148 8 3A 4 Jedidiah Alvarez Nixon Smiley 1100
148 9 3A 4 Noe Hernandez III Nixon Smiley 1085
165 1 3A 4 Eric Rodriguez Nixon Smiley 1485
181 8 3A 4 Jaydin Munoz Nixon Smiley 1230
198 11 3A 4 Adan Zavala Nixon Smiley 1285
220 1 3A 4 Gavino Moreno Nixon Smiley 1640
242 1 3A 4 Jaylun Rodriguez Nixon Smiley 1500
242 7 3A 4 Garet Gonzales Nixon Smiley 1285
308 11 3A 4 Mark Quintero Nixon Smiley 1100
114 12 3A 4 Dawson Revia Orangefield 480
123 4 3A 4 Mikey Lecea Orangefield 865
198 2 3A 4 William Crosby Orangefield 1625
114 1 3A 4 Kaden Zarate Palacios 905
114 10 3A 4 Seth Perez Palacios 620
220 3 3A 4 Sebastian Rios Palacios 1540
275 6 3A 4 James Sweger The Woodlands Christian Academy 1415
308 2 3A 4 Colton Francis The Woodlands Christian Academy 1790
114 3 3A 4 Javen Flores Van Vleck 810
123 3 3A 4 Malachi Landeros Van Vleck 910
132 6 3A 4 Juan Amezquita Van Vleck 965
165 2 3A 4 Aiden Armstrong Van Vleck 1285
165 4 3A 4 Andrew Gonzalez Van Vleck 1225
308 1 3A 4 Joseph Newell Van Vleck 1935

SHW 1 3A 4 Porfirio Lopez Van Vleck 1655
SHW 3 3A 4 Tanner Arrington Van Vleck 1455
114 7 3A 4 Zach Matlock Vanderbilt Industrial 725
123 11 3A 4 Jack Osburn Vanderbilt Industrial 710
132 2 3A 4 Cameron Medrano Vanderbilt Industrial 1025
148 5 3A 4 Jayden Kemp Vanderbilt Industrial 1200
181 9 3A 4 Michael Barjenbruch Vanderbilt Industrial 1195
198 6 3A 4 Morgan Mader Vanderbilt Industrial 1505
220 5 3A 4 Jeremiah Herrera Vanderbilt Industrial 1385
242 2 3A 4 Garrett Kolodziejczyk Vanderbilt Industrial 1455
275 7 3A 4 Karter Powell Vanderbilt Industrial 1370

SHW 4 3A 4 Luke Gipson Vanderbilt Industrial 1445
SHW 6 3A 4 Fred Smith Vanderbilt Industrial 1355
123 9 3A 4 Luke Miori Victoria St. Joseph 775
148 11 3A 4 Dean Lester Victoria St. Joseph 1070
181 7 3A 4 Preston Janek Victoria St. Joseph 1280
275 1 3A 4 Isaiah Padierna Victoria St. Joseph 1800
275 11 3A 4 Haiden Poncio Victoria St. Joseph 1270
308 6 3A 4 Jamari Johnson Victoria St. Joseph 1315
114 8 3A 4 Ethan Kanak Wallis Brazos 635
132 7 3A 4 Isaias Pineda Wallis Brazos 960



132 10 3A 4 Thomas Olivo Wallis Brazos 900
165 5 3A 4 Gael Duran Wallis Brazos 1195
165 8 3A 4 Angel Escalera Wallis Brazos 1090
181 5 3A 4 Roy Moreno Wallis Brazos 1295
181 11 3A 4 Carson Grobe Wallis Brazos 1175
242 9 3A 4 Leander Prejean Wallis Brazos 1275
123 10 3A 4 Hunter Ard Warren 745
181 4 3A 4 James Barlow Warren 1310
242 7 3A 4 Chris Ramirez Warren 1285
275 3 3A 4 Bryce Dees Warren 1535
308 7 3A 4 Anthony Sekulich Warren 1305
308 10 3A 4 Isac Rodriguez Warren 1130

SHW 9 3A 4 Dakota Moore Warren 1205
165 12 3A 4 Brylee Wilchek Winnie East Chambers 1045
198 3 3A 4 Jovanni Gomez Winnie East Chambers 1540
198 7 3A 4 Sean Beighley Winnie East Chambers 1430
198 12 3A 4 German Francisco Winnie East Chambers 1255
220 9 3A 4 Kullen Spencer Winnie East Chambers 1295
220 12 3A 4 Julien Perez Winnie East Chambers 1225
275 12 3A 4 Tyrus Bordelon Winnie East Chambers 1180
220 7 3A 4 Mason Mader Yoakum 1305
220 11 3A 4 Gabriel Gomez Yoakum 1250
242 5 3A 4 Jared Ramirez Yoakum 1300


